
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

164,998  Last reported odometer reading

2010 TOYOTA 4RUNNER
SR5
VIN: JTEBU5JR8A5019600
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2010

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 13 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 12,035/yr

Last reported odometer reading 164,998



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Parts requested for repair: 05/31/2013. Damage reported: 07/05/2016 and 09/10/2021.

Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls.
View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,035 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/09/2010 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

04/14/2010 Burnsville Toyota
Burnsville, MN
952-435-8200
burnsvilletoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
243 Veri�ed Reviews

237 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/26/2010 1 Burnsville Toyota
Burnsville, MN
952-435-8200
burnsvilletoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
243 Veri�ed Reviews

237 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/27/2010 8 Burnsville Toyota
Burnsville, MN
952-435-8200
burnsvilletoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
243 Veri�ed Reviews

237 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/27/2010 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-
-

-

http://www.toyota.com/dealers/


04/28/2010 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/23/2010 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C1740Z823

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/18/2011 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C1740Z823

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/17/2012 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C1740Z823

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/10/2012 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/10/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/31/2013 Damage Report Parts requested for repair:
Front bumper

CARFAX recommends checking these repairs
during your pre-purchase inspection.

04/09/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/24/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/31/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/05/2016 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
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-
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-

-

Damage Location

FRONT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

03/31/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/27/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/29/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/06/2019 117,670 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
329 Veri�ed Reviews

59 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/15/2019 122,639 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
329 Veri�ed Reviews

59 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/13/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/12/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/10/2021 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

LEFT RIGHT

REAR
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MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

02/22/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/24/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

01/08/2024 164,998 Burnsville Toyota
Burnsville, MN
952-435-8200
burnsvilletoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
243 Veri�ed Reviews

237 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/10/2024 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #J3450Q431

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

01/19/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Glossary
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-
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-

-
-
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN

